

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 500005168489---3 -03/26/02--01022--010 ******52.50 *****52.50

Dear Sir/Madam,

On behalf of Seabrook Pest Control, Inc., I submit the enclosed Articles of Dissolution along with fees to cover such costs and the costs of one certified copy of dissolution and certificate of status.

All correspondence may be forwarded to the above header.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely, Jerry T Seabrook

President

MAK 26 PM 2:00

4/1/02

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

FILED

02 HAR 26 PM 2:00

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:	
SEAT	BROOK PEST CONTROL, INC.	 e
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $JUNE 15 1001$	
THIRD: ((CHECK ONE)	
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	The corporation has not commenced business.	÷.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	_
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	-
Sig	med this J_2 day of MARCH. 2002.	÷
Signature	(By the chairman of vice clamman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or	
	diffectors, by in incorporator.)	-
	PRESIDENT (Title)	- -